Plastic tubing, standard O.D., NPT
TOC Bookmark
Plastic tubing, standard O.D., NPT
Product range overview
Technical data
Type codes PEN, NPT
Plastic tubing PEN, NPT
Datasheet

Metals with more than 1% by mass of copper, zinc or nickel are excluded from use. Exceptions are nickel in steel, chemically nickel-plated
surfaces, printed circuit boards, cables, electrical plug connectors and coils.
Cleanroom class Element installed statically, no meaningful evaluation possible according to ISO 14644-1
Plastic tubing PUN-H, hydrolysis-resistant, NPT
Datasheet
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/06
Plastic tubing PUN-H, hydrolysis-resistant, NPT
Datasheet
Dimensions and ordering data
O.D. Min. bending radius Flow-relevant
bending radius
Weight Colour Labelling
colour (EN)
Part no. Type PU1)
[inch] [ft] [ft] [oz/ft] [ft]
Á 0.02 0.039 0.06 Silver Silver 567937 PUN-H-1/8-SI-150-CB 150
Blue Blue 567945 PUN-H-1/8-BL-150-CB 150
Black Black 567953 PUN-H-1/8-SW-150-CB 150
Natural Natural 567961 PUN-H-1/8-NT-150-CB 150
Green Green 567977 PUN-H-1/8-GN-150-CB 150
Brown Brown 567993 PUN-H-1/8-BR-150-CB 150
5/32 0.02 0.052 0.09 Blue Blue 567946 PUN-H-5/32-BL-150-CB 150
Black Black 567954 PUN-H-5/32-SW-150-CB 150
Black Black 568017 PUN-H-5/32-SW-500-HA 500
Natural Natural 567962 PUN-H-5/32-NT-150-CB 150
Brown Brown 567994 PUN-H-5/32-BR-150-CB 150
3/16 0.025 0.069 0.13 Blue Blue 567947 PUN-H-3/16-BL-150-CB 150
Black Black 567955 PUN-H-3/16-SW-150-CB 150
Natural Natural 567963 PUN-H-3/16-NT-150-CB 150
Yellow Yellow 567971 PUN-H-3/16-GE-150-CB 150
Green Green 567979 PUN-H-3/16-GN-150-CB 150
Brown Brown 567995 PUN-H-3/16-BR-150-CB 150
1/4 0.032 0.085 0.23 Silver Silver 567940 PUN-H-1/4-SI-150-CB 150
Silver Silver 568010 PUN-H-1/4-SI-500-HA 500
Blue Blue 567948 PUN-H-1/4-BL-150-CB 150
Blue Blue 568014 PUN-H-1/4-BL-500-HA 500
Blue Blue 568021 PUN-H-1/4-BL-1000-HA 1000
Black Black 567956 PUN-H-1/4-SW-150-CB 150
Black Black 568018 PUN-H-1/4-SW-500-HA 500
Black Black 568023 PUN-H-1/4-SW-1000-HA 1000
Natural Natural 567964 PUN-H-1/4-NT-150-CB 150
Natural Natural 8003126 PUN-H-1/4-NT-500-HA 500
Yellow Yellow 567972 PUN-H-1/4-GE-150-CB 150
Green Green 567980 PUN-H-1/4-GN-150-CB 150
Red Red 567988 PUN-H-1/4-RT-150-CB 150
White White 568004 PUN-H-1/4-WS-150-CB 150
5/16 0.065 0.121 0.31 Silver Silver 568011 PUN-H-5/16-SI-500-HA 500
Blue Blue 567949 PUN-H-5/16-BL-150-CB 150
Blue Blue 568022 PUN-H-5/16-BL-1000-HA 1000
Black Black 567957 PUN-H-5/16-SW-150-CB 150
Black Black 568024 PUN-H-5/16-SW-1000-HA 1000
Natural Natural 567965 PUN-H-5/16-NT-150-CB 150
Natural Natural 8003127 PUN-H-5/16-NT-500-HA 500
Brown Brown 567997 PUN-H-5/16-BR-150-CB 150
3/8 0.081 0.171 0.48 Silver Silver 567942 PUN-H-3/8-SI-150-CB 150
Blue Blue 567950 PUN-H-3/8-BL-150-CB 150
Blue Blue 568016 PUN-H-3/8-BL-500-HA 500
Black Black 567958 PUN-H-3/8-SW-150-CB 150
Black Black 568020 PUN-H-3/8-SW-500-HA 500
Natural Natural 567966 PUN-H-3/8-NT-150-CB 150
Natural Natural 8003128 PUN-H-3/8-NT-500-HA 500
Yellow Yellow 567974 PUN-H-3/8-GE-150-CB 150
Green Green 567982 PUN-H-3/8-GN-150-CB 150
Red Red 567990 PUN-H-3/8-RT-150-CB 150
Brown Brown 567998 PUN-H-3/8-BR-150-CB 150
White White 568006 PUN-H-3/8-WS-150-CB 150
1)	 Packaging unit
152023/06 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing PUN-H, hydrolysis-resistant, NPT
Datasheet
Dimensions and ordering data
O.D. Min. bending radius Flow-relevant
bending radius
Weight Colour Labelling
colour (EN)
Part no. Type PU1)
[inch] [ft] [ft] [oz/ft] [ft]
1/2 0.075 0.204 0.88 Silver Silver 567943 PUN-H-1/2-SI-150-CB 150
Blue Blue 567951 PUN-H-1/2-BL-150-CB 150
Black Black 567959 PUN-H-1/2-SW-150-CB 150
Natural Natural 567967 PUN-H-1/2-NT-150-CB 150
Yellow Yellow 567975 PUN-H-1/2-GE-150-CB 150
Green Green 567983 PUN-H-1/2-GN-150-CB 150
Red Red 567991 PUN-H-1/2-RT-150-CB 150
Brown Brown 567999 PUN-H-1/2-BR-150-CB 150
White White 568007 PUN-H-1/2-WS-150-CB 150
5/8 0.125 0.288 1.38 Blue Blue 567952 PUN-H-5/8-BL-150-CB 150
Yellow Yellow 567976 PUN-H-5/8-GE-150-CB 150
Green Green 567984 PUN-H-5/8-GN-150-CB 150
Red Red 567992 PUN-H-5/8-RT-150-CB 150
Brown Brown 568000 PUN-H-5/8-BR-150-CB 150
White White 568008 PUN-H-5/8-WS-150-CB 150
1)	 Packaging unit
16 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/06
Plastic tubing PUN-H, hydrolysis-resistant, NPT
Ordering data – Modular product system